SANDIA

NEUROLOGY PC

2019 FEE Schedule

We are IN NETWORK with Presbyterian®, United*, and Medicare

We will collect your copay, submit to insurance, and let you know if you have a coinsurance or deductible
remaining. We submit to your secondary as well and often they pay, even if they are a different plan.

Out of Network Fee Schedule if you have a different plan or no insurance
Claim and receipt will be produced to submit to insurance for reimbursement upon request.
Please bring proof of senior plan or Medicaid status to receive discounted rates listed.

New patient/Consultation 50 — 90 minutes

no referral necessary $400 with tax $432
Senior plan/Medicaid patients $250 withtax $270
Follow up 20-45 minutes $150 with tax $162
Senior plan/Medicaid patients $125 withtax $137
Botox per unit > = 25 units $8 /unit
Botox per unit < = 20 units $10 /unit
Botox delivered by pharmacy
Injection includes visit $250 with tax $270
Nerve block and trigger points $200 with tax $220

Includes unlimited injections up to max dose allowed
EMG
1 limb includes consultation $250 with tax $270
2 limbs includes consultation $375 with tax $400
3 limbs includes consultation $475 with tax $510
4 limbs includes consultation $550 with tax $590
Cannabis form includes counseling $110 includes tax
FMLA $162 includes tax
Disability forms $220 includes tax
Letters written during visit no charge
Letters written apart from visit no charge if < 10 minutes, otherwise $50 includes tax

4600 Jefferson Lane NE, Suite D, Albuquerque NM 87109
505-884-4406 and fax 505-884-1671
www.sandianeurology.com



http://www.sandianeurology.com/

